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Jethro Lennox
Mike Thompson
Alistair Simpson
Ross Christie
Claire gordon
Jean-Paul Vitry
Colin Smith

Ricky Lennan
Mark Kinge

Paul Sheerin
hazel maccormick
Michael Martin
Gary Blackwood
Graham Johnston
Steven Timoney
Kevin du Plessis
Aidan O'Byrne
Dominic Spurling
Mark Wheeler
lain Bethune
nicola Dawson
Paul Dick
Charles Stable
Gordon Pal
Richard White
Ben Hopkin
Jennifer Misak
Andrew Borthwick
Gerhard Van Zyl
Andrew Chapman
Dave Thompson
Darren Johnston
David Cowan
Gavin Harris
Chris Hind

Caitlin Mackenzie
David Hunter

Zac O'Neil

Craig Hunter
Jack McClymont
Adam Swinton
Edmund Champness
Catriona Clarke
Mark Myles
Helen Wilkie
Elsbeth McStay
Lou Ella Cole
Grant Feasey

Category Club

Male
Male
Male
Male
Fem
Male
Male
Male
Male
non
Fem
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Fem
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Fem
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Fem
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Fem
Male
Fem
Fem
Fem
Male

Shettleston Harriers

Corstorphine AAC
Carnethy Hill Racing Club

Forres harriers

Edinburgh Athletics Club
AthElite Tri Club

BBB&B Trail Running
Runrecover.co.uk

Hamilton Harriers

Musselburgh and District Athletics Club

Carnegie Harriers
Serpentine RC

Cosmic Hillbashers
Cosmic Hillbashers
Fife Athletic Club

Deveron Harriers

Musselburgh and District Athletics Club
Wellingborough & District AC

Metro Aberdeen Running Club

Nairn Road Runners

Race Time

05:27:24
05:40:17
05:42:24
06:04:38
06:08:40
06:14:06
06:24:20
06:39:17
06:42:56
06:43:04
06:43:40
06:58:22
06:58:52
07:00:03
07:03:34
07:05:04
07:11:48
07:12:01
07:14:57
07:15:28
07:21:35
07:22:28
07:44:21
07:45:44
07:45:44
07:49:10
07:49:33
07:50:01
07:53:06
07:53:23
07:53:24
07:57:44
08:02:59
08:03:45
08:08:54
08:10:01
08:10:28
08:20:10
08:24:14
08:24:14
08:29:24
08:36:32
08:41:24
08:48:28
08:58:35
08:58:35
08:58:35
09:00:35
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dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf

Judy Webster-Feasey
Bronya Hunt
Michael Hunt

Robert Bonchev-Henderson
David Alexander

John Bates

Daniel Bond

Barry Queen

Matthew Stoner

Jilly Walstow

Fem
Fem
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Fem

Nairn Road Runners

Harmeny AC

Springburn Harriers
Helensburgh AAC
Harmeny AC

Vegan Runners UK

09:42:07
10:12:00
10:12:00



